West Bend Mallard Community School District
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Other Breakfast Options Available Daily

Cereal
Breakfast Breads

Uncrustables
Yogurt & Granola

This institution is an equal opportunitv provider.
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Wed., March 6, 2024

Thurs., March 7, 2024

Fri.,, March 8, 2024

Breakfast: Scrambled Eggs & WG

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch

Chicken & Biscuits

Mashed Potatoes

Peas

Carrots

Sunrise Fruit

Applesauce

Milk

Breakfast: Pancakes, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Rodeo Burger w/WG Bun
Baked Beans
Mixed Vegetables
Apricots
Citrus Fruit Cup
Milk

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese
Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Sour Cream & Green Chili

Chicken Enchilada
Spanish Rice
Roasted Mix Vegetables
Corn
Pears
Milk

Breakfast: Oatmeal & Toast,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Hot Ham & Cheese
Tri Tater
Broccoli
Mixed Fruit
Peaches
Extra Grain HS
Milk

Breakfast: Breakfast Bagel,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Cheese Pizza
Romaine
Green Beans
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Mon., March 11, 2024

Tues., March 12, 2024

Wed., March 13, 2024

Thurs., March 14, 2024

Fri., March 15, 2024

Breakfast: Omelet & Toast,
Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch
Country Beef Patty
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Cheesy Green Beans
Bread & Butter
Orange Slices
Pears
Milk

Brealkfast: Waffles, Fruit, Juice,
Milk
Lunch
Goulash
Hot Roll
Cali Blend
Carrots
Strawberry Mixed Fruit
Peaches
Milk

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese
Biscuit/Sausage Patty, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Chicken Pot Stickers
Fried Rice
Stir Fried Vegetables
Broccoli
Oriental Fruit
Red, White & Blue Fruit
Milk

Breakfast: Cheesy Bacon Grits,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Soft Shell Taco
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
Refried Beans
Corn
Mandarin
Pineapple
Churro
Milk

Breakfast: Coffee Cake,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Soup & Salad
Tomato or Vegetable
Grilled Cheese
Romaine
Juice
Raw Vegetables
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Mon., March 18, 2024

Tues., March 19, 2024

Wed., March 20, 2024

Thurs., March 21, 2024

Fri., March 22, 2024

Breakfast: Hash Brown &

Breakfast: French Toast,

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese

Breakfast: WG Muffins, Fruit,

Breakfast: Egg Bake, Fruit,

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Fruit, Juice, Milk Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit, Juice, Milk Juice, Milk
Milk Lunch Juice, Milk Lunch Lunch
Lunch Mr. Rib Patty/WG Bun Lunch Hay Stacks Cheesy Dipper & Marinara
Chicken Alfredo Baked Beans Chicken Patty/WG Bun (Taco Meat, Chips, Cheese) | Romaine
Garlic Bread Mixed Vegetables French Fries Taco Beans Cali Blend
Broccoli Berry Cup Carrots Corn Fresh Fruit
Green Beans Rice Pudding Pears Mixed Fruit Milk
Strawberry Applesauce Milk Orange Slices Cowboy Fruit
DPeaches Milk Milk
Milk
Mon., March 25, 2024 Tues., March 26, 2024 Wed., March 27, 2024 Thurs., March 28, 2024 Fri., March 29, 2024

Breakfast: Biscuits & Gravy,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Pork Tender/WG Bun
Corn
Carrots
Applesauce
Milk

Breakfast: Strawberry Boli &
Apple Frudel, Fruit, Juice,
Milk

Lunch
Hot Dog Mac & Cheese
Bread
Broccoli
Peas
Peaches
Milk

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese
Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Lasagna
Bread Stick
Cali Blend
Green Beans
Summer Fruit Cup
Peaches
Milk

Breakfast: Power Bites or
Breakfast Bar & Fruit, Juice,
Milk

Lunch
Crispitos
Ranchero Beans
Romaine
Fresh Fruit
Milk

No School
Spring Break




